
 NETWORK SOCIAL CLUB Inc.  ACN VIC A0003816H
 

 

Over 70s, recently widowed, separated, new to Melbourne or just in need of change to your 

social life? You’re invited to join Network Social Club to meet new friends and perhaps give a 

boost to your social life.   

We run two regular events monthly for potential members to come and get to know us.  

There’s no need to book, just come along!  

• 1st Saturday of the month at The Harp of Erin in Kew (except December)  

• 1st Wednesday of the month at The Racecourse Hotel in East Malvern   

The Harp of Erin  

Meet Networkers in the bistro at the Harp of  

Erin, 636 High Street Kew for drinks from 

6:30 pm. Ask at the bar for the Network 

group. 

Then stay on for dinner.  

There’s plenty of parking and it’s adjacent to 

No 48 tram and the 302 and 304 bus services.  

The Racecourse Hotel  

Meet Networkers in the bistro at The  

Racecourse Cnr Dandenong and Waverley 

Roads East Malvern from 7:00 pm.  

Ask at the bar for the Network group, join 
them for a drink and stay for a meal at a 

very good prices. 400m walk from 
Caulfield Station.  

“First Saturdays” 2026:  

  

Saturday,3 January 2026  

Saturday, 7 February 2026  

Saturday, 7 March 2026  

Saturday, 4 April 2026  

Saturday, 2 May 2026  

Saturday, 6 June 2026  

Saturday, 4 July 2026  

Saturday, 1 August 2026  

Saturday, 5 September 2026  
Saturday, 3 October 2026  

Saturday, 7 November 2026  

  

“First Wednesdays” 2026:  

  

Wednesday, 7 January 2026  
Wednesday, 4 February 2026  

Wednesday, 4 March 2026  
Wednesday, 1 April 2026  
Wednesday, 6 May 2026  
Wednesday, 3 June 2026  
Wednesday, 1 July 2026  

Wednesday, 5 August 2026  
Wednesday, 2 September 2026  

Wednesday, 7 October 2026  
Wednesday, 4 November 2026  
Wednesday, 2 December 2026  

  

  

    
  


